other annexures 

(4) 

Period of 
Completion 

(5) 

A. Construction of extended part of 
Street No. 795 [stretch starting 

nearby of intersection with Street 
No. 744 to End Plot 132 KV ESS-

II] length-475m in Action Area-
IIG, Newtown, Kolkata. 

₹2,40,58,471.00 
(Rupees two crore 
forty lakh fifty eight 

thousand four 
hundred & seventy 

one) only 

₹4,81,169.00 
(Rupees four 

lakh eighty one 
thousand one 

hundred & sixty 
nine) only 

5,000.00 
(Rupees five 

thousand) only 

150 (One 
hundred fifty) 
days from the 

date of 
commencement. 

NB: - (i) Intending Tenderer will not have to pay the cost of tender documents for the purpose of participating in e-

tendering, but the successful L1 (Lowest) Bidder will have to pay the cost of tender documents of 03 (Three) sets